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: é i -..=— Winter Sail Training (accredited RYA training) CONVERSION CHART
] , 1st November - 31st March (per night)

4 suptol2m £42
E} +12.1m-15m £50
EE «15.1m - 20m £59

_. E «20.1m - 24m £80
* «24.1m + Visitor rates

Landing Fee (max stay 10 mins) (per stay)

suptol2m £7.50
+12.1mto 15m £8.30
*« 15 1mto 22.5m £8.90
«22.6m-29.9m £13.50
* 30m+ POA

Monthly Summer Berthing (1st April - 31st October)
(per metre per month)

MARINA TARIFF 25/26  @im

Excludes weekends

Rates are calculated based on overall vessel length. Monthly Winter Berthing (1st November - 31st March)

Short stay up to 4hrs (per metre per stay) (per metre per month)
«Uupto12m £1.80 « up to 20m £38
e 12.1m - 15m £1.90 «20.1m - 29.9m £42
+15.1m - 22.5m e »30m+
: %g}rﬁT P £9 25 Annual Berthing (per year)

: e : +12.1m-14m £720
Overnight visitor stay (leaving by 12noon) £735
(per metre per night) 5190 O | -
c28M-1Z2m F4.45 NS 0m & *All prices are inclusive of Vat
el dm - 15m £4.60
b s —22.5m £4.70
. < Terms & Conditions For further information

22.6m -29.9m £0.49 » Please note a minimum length charge of 8m applies. or to book a berth. please
« 30m + S T » Multi-hulls may be charged normal tariff plus 50%. ' P
« Some bookings may require advanced payment and are contact Gunwharf Quays
Summer Sail Training (accredited RYA training) Tk Marina on 023 9283 6732,
1st April-315t October - Mon-Thur {[JEI' l"ilght} » Rates valid from 1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025. Gunwharf Quays ;ISI}“:{CI::::EFB%H 07500 969540
*up to12m £472 Management Limited reserves the right to alter the above prices without .
«e12.1m-15m prior notice. « Electricity will be charged mc:nthl{.r and annual
£50 Sail training rates are not available on Friday, Saturday, Sunday or customers, based on the units used. Owners to

«15.1m-20m £59 . Bank Holidays supply their own meter maid
*20.1m - 24m F£a0 = Monthly / annual berthing payable in advance We look forward to welcoming
* 24.1m+ Visitor rates apply . All overnight berthing fees to be settled prior to departure Sl

; : : » Charges for Category 1 International Waste will apply.
*All prices are inclusive of Vat.

All fees are payable to Gunwharf Quays Marina Guest Services prior to vessel departure.
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b e ke WATERFRONT OUTLET SHOPPING




